
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-901

Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Ivanova M.S.  A-304
Mon, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-401
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)

 Korolev A.S.  V-116
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  K-310
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  D-302
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  V-115
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-207
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  Maksimov N.V.

 K-805
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Organizational Systems Management  Baranov P.V.  B-217
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  Maksimov N.V.

 K-806
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organizational Systems Management  Baranov P.V.  A-205
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Arhipova L.S., Lykova O.V.  A-306
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  V-415
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)

 Korolev A.S.  V-418


